COBIS\Senior Schools Music Festival 2016
BASIC INFORMATION

in The Netherlands

Dates:
Venue:

Cost:
Accommodation:
Entry deadline:

Friday 27 - Sunday 29 May 2016
The British School in the Netherlands, Jan van Hooflaan 3,

2252BG Voorschoten

250 euros including hotel, food, transport
Gouden Leeuw, Veurseweg 180, 2252 AG Voorschoten

Friday 18 March 2016

Programme:

1900 - 2100
0930
1000
1030
1300
1400
1600
1700
1800
1930
1000 - 1230
1300
1415

Friday Evening
Saturday

Boat Cruise & dinner

Arrival BSN, welcome drinks
Official welcome
Competitions

Lunch

Competitions

Return to hotel

Transport to Scheveningen

Glow Golf in Scheveningen
Beach BBQ
Competitions/Workshops

Lunch

Concert, presentations and farewell
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Competition Details
Solo Categories:

Competitors will compete in two age groups: KS3 and KS4/5
Woodwind Solo, Brass Solo, String Solo, Piano Solo, Vocal Solo

Maximum Time: 7 minutes
Competitors can present one longer piece such as a sonata movement or several
shorter contrasting pieces.

Ensemble Categories:

Competitors can be mixed ages (Year 7-13)

Piano Solo Maximum time - as solo categories

Vocal Ensembles (up to four musicians)

Instrumental Ensembles (up to four musicians)

Vocal Ensembles and Instrumental Ensembles: Maximum time 12 minutes.

Vocal and Instrumental Ensembles should present a programme of contrasting pieces.

We look forward to welcoming you to
the Netherlands in May 2016.



