COBISSenior Schools Music Festival 2016





	Friday Evening	1900 – 2100	Boat Cruise & dinner
,	Saturday	0930	Arrival BSN, welcome drinks
		1000	Official welcome
		1030	Competitions
		1300	Lunch
		1400	Competitions
		1600	Return to hotel
		1700	Transport to Scheveningen
		1800	Glow Golf in Scheveningen
		1930	Beach BBQ
	Sunday	1000 – 1230	Competitions/Workshops
		1300	Lunch
		1415	Concert, presentations and farewell



Competition Details

Solo Categories:

Competitors will compete in two age groups: KS3 and KS4/5 Woodwind Solo, Brass Solo, String Solo, Piano Solo, Vocal Solo

Maximum Time: 7 minutes

Competitors can present one longer piece such as a sonata movement or several shorter contrasting pieces.

Ensemble Categories:

Competitors can be mixed ages (Year 7-13)

Piano Solo Maximum time - as solo categories

Vocal Ensembles (up to four musicians)

Instrumental Ensembles (up to four musicians)

Vocal Ensembles and Instrumental Ensembles: Maximum time 12 minutes.

Vocal and Instrumental Ensembles should present a programme of contrasting pieces.



We look forward to welcoming you to the Netherlands in May 2016.